U14 Girls Game Schedule

Saturday, April 7, 18

11:00 Field4 U14G - Manchester United (Hamlin) vs. U14G - Liverpool (Cariero)
12:00 Field4 U14G - Manchester City (Gould) vs. U14G - Tottenham (Dean)
Saturday, April 14, 18
11:00 Field4 U14G - Liverpool (Cariero) vs. U14G - Tottenham (Dean)
12:00 Field4 U14G - Manchester United (Hamlin) vs. U14G - Manchester City (Gould)
Saturday, April 21, 18
11:00 Field 4 U14G - Manchester City (Gould) vs. U14G - Tottenham (Dean)
12:00 Field4 U14G - Manchester United (Hamlin) vs. U14G - Liverpool (Cariero)
Wednesday, April 25, 18
6:30 Field4 U14G - Liverpool (Cariero) vs. U14G - Manchester City (Gould)
Saturday, April 28, 18
11:00 Field 4 U14G - Manchester United (Hamlin) vs. U14G - Tottenham (Dean)
Saturday, May 5, 18
11:00 Field 4 U14G - Manchester United (Hamlin) vs. U14G - Manchester City (Gould)
12:00 Field4 U14G - Liverpool (Cariero) vs. U14G - Tottenham (Dean)
Wednesday, May 9, 18
6:30 Field4 U14G - Liverpool (Cariero) vs. U14G - Manchester City (Gould)
Thursday, May 10, 18
6:30 Field4 U14G - Manchester United (Hamlin) vs. U14G - Tottenham (Dean)

Saturday, May 12, 18

11:00 Field4 Semi-Finals for U14G
12:00 Field4 Semi-Finals for U14G

Saturday, May 19, 18

11:00 Field4 3rd Place Game for U14G
12:00 Field4 Finalsfor U14G



